:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10208110

Oct 19, 2024 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 319,003 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 763961 - 0.019474320 ETH®
51.43 USD

2 763962 - 0.019446678 ETH®
51.35 USD

3 763963 - 0.019479120 ETH®
51.44 USD

4 763964 - 0.019474464 ETH®
51.43 USD

S 763965 - 0.019487724 ETH®
51.46 USD

6 763966 - 0.019467212 ETH®
51.41 USD

7 763967 - 0.019481237 ETH®
51.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10208110
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/319003
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763961
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763962
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763963
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763964
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763965
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763966
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763967
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Validator Id

763968

763969

763970

763971

763972

763973

763974

763975

763976

Validator Id

31473

Amount

- 0.019464467
51.40 USD

- 0.019455775
51.38 USD

- 0.019467338
51.41 USD

- 0.065582433
173.20 USD

- 0.019462894
51.40 USD

- 0.019494737
51.48 USD

- 0.019471900
51.42 USD

- 0.019464926
51.40 USD

- 0.019455581
51.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.046099638
121.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763968
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763969
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763970
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763971
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763972
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763973
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763974
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763975
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/763976
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/31473

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



